
 

Online Timetable Sign-up Summer Term & Semester 1, 2024 
 

For Semester 1, 2024 you will need to select your preferences for the activities (lectures, seminars, tutorials, labs, etc.) for each of the courses you are enrolled in. This is completed 

online through Allocate +, the timetable signup software used by the University. Instructions on how to do this can be found at the Calendars and Timetables page 

 

National (Fremantle and Sydney) Timetable Sign-up will be available for CORE courses on the following dates:  

School/Courses Preference Entry Starts Preference Entry Ends Timetables Available / 
Allocation Adjustment Begins 

Changes End 

SEMESTER ONE: 
All courses except Full Year 
Medicine and Research students Monday 15 January 

(12:00 AEDT, 09:00 AWST) 
Monday 22 January 

(14:00 AEDT, 11:00 AWST) 
Wednesday 24 January 

(12:00 AEDT, 09:00 AWST) 
Friday 1 March 

(14:00 AEDT, 11:00 AWST) 

SUMMER TERM: 
Fremantle Core Curriculum 
Courses ONLY  n/a n/a 

Monday 18 December 
(12:00 AWST) 

Monday 8 January 
(16:00 AWST) 

SUMMER TERM 
Sydney Core Curriculum 
Courses ONLY 
 

n/a n/a 
Monday 18 December 

(12:00 AEDT) 
Monday 8 January 

(16:00 AEDT) 

 

  

https://www.notredame.edu.au/current-students/your-enrolment/calendars-and-timetables


    

Contacts for Timetable Sign-Up Enquiries 

Contact  Issue  Fremantle  Sydney 

School  • Activities (classes) clashing 
with no alternatives 
available  

• No available activities – all 

sessions full 

• Enrolment advice  

Pathways: pathways@nd.edu.au 

Arts & Sciences: artssciences@nd.edu.au 

Business: lawandbusiness@nd.edu.au 

Education: fremantle.education@nd.edu.au 

Health: fremantle.health@nd.edu.au 

Law: lawandbusiness@nd.edu.au  

Medicine: fremantle.medicine@nd.edu.au 

Nursing and Midwifery: national.nursing@nd.edu.au 

Philosophy & Theology: philosophytheology@nd.edu.au 

Physiotherapy: fremantle.physiotherapy@nd.edu.au 

Pathways: pathways@nd.edu.au 

Arts & Sciences: artssciences@nd.edu.au   
Business: lawandbusiness@nd.edu.au  

Education: sydney.education@nd.edu.au  

Health: sydney.health@nd.edu.au 

Law: lawandbusiness@nd.edu.au  

Medicine: sydney.medicine@nd.edu.au  

Nursing: national.nursing@nd.edu.au    

Philosophy & Theology: philosophytheology@nd.edu.au 

 

CORE1000 • CORE1000 Activities 
(classes) clashing with no 
alternatives available  

• No available CORE1000 

activities – all sessions full 

Core Curriculum: 

corecurriculum@nd.edu.au 

IT Support  • Technical difficulties                  IT Support | Notre Dame 

Fremantle 

08 9433 0777 

            8am – 5pm AWST 

Sydney 

02 8204 4111 

8am – 5pm AEST 

Broome 

08 9192 0632 

8am – 4:30pm AWST 
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